
Communiqué no. 9012-16 February 2025

Women's Team Pursuit  /  Poursuite par équipe femmes
First Round  /  Premier tour

Results  /  Résultats

Thu 13 Feb 2025 - Race distance: 4km

 

World Record 4:04.242 GER - Germany  Tokyo (JPN) 3 AUG 2021

Rank
NAT /

Name
1000m

2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

Time

3000-4000

Average

Speed

km/h

Heat

1 1 POL - Poland 1:09.210 2:11.706

1:02.496

3:16.421

1:04.715

4:22.771

1:06.350

54.801

73 KUMIEGA Karolina

76 PLOSAJ Nikol

79 SZCZESNA Martyna (X)

81 WANKIEWICZ Olga

2 BEL - Belgium 1:10.048 2:13.292

1:03.244

3:18.334

1:05.042

4:23.804

1:05.470

54.586

2 de CLERCQ Katrijn

3 HESTERS Helene

4 JOORIS Febe

5 VANHOVE Marith (X)

2 1 FRA - France 1:09.464 2:11.905

1:02.441

3:15.959

1:04.054

4:20.559

1:04.600

55.266 QB

19 BORRAS Marion

20 CABOT Elina

21 CHEREAU Clemence (X)

23 DUPIN Melanie

2 IRL - Ireland 1:11.264 2:15.582

1:04.318

3:22.376

1:06.794

4:30.775

1:08.399

53.181

45 CREIGHTON Erin Grace

48 JEFFERS Emma Susan (X)

49 O BRIEN Aoife

50 WONG Esther

3 1 ITA - Italy 1:09.650 2:10.671

1:01.021

3:11.695

1:01.024

4:13.111

1:01.416

56.892 QG

51 ALZINI Martina

55 CONSONNI Chiara

56 FIDANZA Martina (X)

57 GUAZZINI Vittoria

2 GBR - Great Britain 1:08.607 2:10.382

1:01.775

3:12.421

1:02.039

4:15.674

1:03.253

56.322 QB

38 EVANS Neah (X)

39 LEECH Sophie Madelaine

40 LEWIS Tegan Sophie

43 MORRIS Anna
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Rank
NAT /

Name
1000m

2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

Time

3000-4000

Average

Speed

km/h

Heat

4 1 GER - Germany 1:08.453 2:10.387

1:01.934

3:12.157

1:01.770

4:15.515

1:03.358

56.357 QG

25 BRAUSSE Franziska

29 KLEIN Lisa

30 KROGER Mieke (X)

34 SUSSEMILCH Laura

2 SUI - Switzerland 1:10.605 2:13.155

1:02.550

3:17.520

1:04.365

4:21.956

1:04.436

54.971

92 ANDRES Michelle

95 LIECHTI Jasmin

96 LIEHNER Annika

97 SEITZ Aline (X)

Progression rule:

The winners of heats 3 and 4 in the First round ride the final for the gold and silver medals.

The remaining six teams will be ranked by their times in the First round and will be paired as follows:

The two fastest teams ride the final for the bronze medal.
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LEGEND

QB Qualified for Bronze QG Qualified for Gold X Rider pulled out before the finish




